Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Staines - (1325955) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.10
2:56.00
2:56.34
2:56.62
2:57.04
3:12.62

3:28.04

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:46.10
2:56.62
2:56.34
2:56.00
2:57.04
3:12.62

3:28.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

394
331
330
328
326
253
200

WA Pts

394
328
330
331
326
253
200

Round

Round

H

Date

26/09/21
17/11/19
23/11/19
07/12119
29/06/19
28/10/18
27/01/18

Date

26/09/21
07/12119
23/11119
171119
29/06/19
28/10/18
27/01/18

Meet

Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019
Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019

RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018

RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet

Meet

Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019

Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019
Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018

RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet

Venue

Chelmsford
Ipswich
Riverside
Becontree
Tunbridge Wells
Basildon

Braintree

Venue

Chelmsford
Becontree
Riverside
Ipswich
Tunbridge Wells
Basildon

Braintree

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3

Club Swam Under Level
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



