Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Staines - (1325955) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.10	394	Н	26/09/21	Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:56.00	331	F	17/11/19	Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019	Ipswich	Chelmsford	3
2:56.34	330	Н	23/11/19	Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019	Riverside	Chelmsford	4
2:56.62	328	F	07/12/19	Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019	Becontree	Chelmsford	3
2:57.04	326	F	29/06/19	RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	Chelmsford	3
3:12.62	253	Н	28/10/18	BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Chelmsford	3
3:28.04	200	Н	27/01/18	RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.10	394	Н	26/09/21	Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:56.62	328	F	07/12/19	Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019	Becontree	Chelmsford	3
2:56.34	330	Н	23/11/19	Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019	Riverside	Chelmsford	4
2:56.00	331	F	17/11/19	Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019	lpswich	Chelmsford	3
2:57.04	326	F	29/06/19	RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	Chelmsford	3
3:12.62	253	Н	28/10/18	BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Chelmsford	3
3:28.04	200	Н	27/01/18	RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS